
 Licensee's Name Malt

Total
GallonsStill Wine

Non-Bev
UseChampagne

Alco-Bev
15% or Less

Alco-Bev
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10 BARREL BREWING LLC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

1620 WINERY 
CORPORATION

448.1900.000 448.190 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

1634 MEADERY LLC 146.0000.000 146.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

1776 BREWING COMPANY, 
INC.

14202.15414202.154 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

3 CROSS BREWING 
COMPANY

182.404182.404 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

7TH SETTLEMENT SOUTH 
LLC

418.190418.190 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

A J LUKES IMPORTING & 
DISTRUBUTING CO INC

189.4100.000 145.029 0.000 16.643 27.738 0.000 0.0000.000

A W MCMULLEN CO INC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

AARONAP CELLARS LLC 86.5920.000 86.592 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ABACUS DISTRIBUTING, 
LLC

13052.7173374.567 4709.030 280.010 2108.720 2448.060 121.240 11.0900.000

ABANDONED BUILDING 
BREWERY LLC

3381.7283381.728 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

AEL DISTILLERIES, INC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ALFALFA FARM INC 52.3000.000 52.300 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ALTRUIST BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

310.000310.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
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AMISTA VINEYARDS, INC. 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ANDREW LANE CO INC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ANONYMOUS BREWING 
LLC (DBA ANONYMOUS 
DISTRIBUTION)

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

AP WINE IMPORTS INC 1437.9630.000 1376.806 61.157 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

AP WINE WHOLESALES LLC 178.0000.000 178.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

AQUATIC BREWING LLC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ARBORWAY IMPORTS INC 4924.8690.000 4695.437 229.432 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ARCPOINT BREWING 
COMPANY

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ARTICLE FIFTEEN BREWING 
LLC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ARTIFACT LLC 6796.5000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 6796.5000.000

ARTIS WINERY LLC 55.0000.000 55.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ARTISAN BEVERAGE 
COOPERATIVE INC

598.0200.000 0.000 0.000 598.020 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ATBC, LLC 439.177439.177 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ATLANTIC IMPORTING 
COMPANY INC

222806.419157793.069 17684.100 2286.750 17496.510 3248.050 139.120 24158.8200.000

ATLAS DISTRIBUTING INC 781122.791777866.601 96.060 0.000 0.000 514.580 0.000 2645.5500.000

ATOMIC IMPORTS & 
EXPORT INC

2545.6300.000 1195.800 0.000 0.000 1349.830 0.000 0.0000.000

AUGUST A BUSCH & CO OF 
MASSACHUSETTS INC

1085072.5201083894.850 308.920 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 868.7500.000

AVSON BREWING LLC 1612.0001612.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BACCHUS IMPORTS LLC 380.4100.000 380.410 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
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BACKSTREET GRILLE & 
TAVERN INC.

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BAD MARTHA FARMER'S 
BREWERY, LLC

1013.7001013.700 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BANTAM CIDER COMPANY 1776.0500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1776.0500.000

BARE WOLF BREWING LLC 1120.0301120.030 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BARRELS & BOARDS INC. 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BAY STATE BREWERY & TAP 
ROOM LLC

534.750534.750 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BAY STATE BREWING 
COMPANY, INC.

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BAYSTATE WINE COMPANY 78721.3121355.227 67816.044 1665.024 1027.880 5802.503 1054.634 0.0000.000

BEAM-W ENTERPRISES LLC. 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BEAR AND BRAMBLE 
BREWING CO LLC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BEAR SWAMP ORCHARD 97.7200.000 25.540 0.000 0.000 24.060 0.000 48.1200.000

BEARMOOSE BREWING 
COMPANY INC

261.609261.609 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BEAVER POND DISTILLERY, 
INC

9.4100.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 9.410 0.000 0.0000.000

BEER, LLC 52.70052.700 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BERKLEY BEER COMPANY, 
INC

1951.1401951.140 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BERKSHIRE BREWING 
COMPANY INC

33561.09033049.410 77.230 3.170 0.000 4.950 0.000 426.3300.000

BERKSHIRE CIDER PROJECT 
LLC

211.8000.000 63.600 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 148.2000.000

BERKSHIRE MOUNTAIN 
BREWERS INC

2619.9962619.996 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BERKSHIRE MOUNTAIN 
DISTILLERS INC

910.1600.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 910.160 0.000 0.0000.000
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BERKSHIRE WINERY LLC 592.070185.070 402.000 0.000 0.000 5.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BEVOVATIONS LLC 8539.5200.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 8539.5200.000

BLACK BIRCH VINEYARD 
LLC

781.9160.000 771.646 0.000 0.000 10.270 0.000 0.0000.000

BLACK HAT BREW WORKS 
LLC

1320.0111320.011 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BLACK SHEEP BREWING 
COMPANY

2473.1492473.149 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BLISS WORLDWIDE LLC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BLUE POINT BREWING CO 
INC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BMFB FALMOUTH LLC 3826.3303826.330 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BOATHOUSE BEVERAGE 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BONE UP BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

907.091907.091 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BOSTON BEER CORP 895187.480843992.980 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 51194.5000.000

BOSTON HELIOS 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BRAMLING CROSS 
BREWING LLC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BRECKENRIDGE BREWERY 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BREWMASTERS BREWING 
SERVICES LLC

21778.64721778.647 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BRICK & FEATHER 
BREWERY INC

703.948703.948 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BRIGHT IDEAS BREWING 
LLC

1421.2571421.257 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BROCKTON LIQUORS INC 600.8200.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 600.820 0.000 0.0000.000

BROKEN CREEK VINEYARD, 
LLC

157.0000.000 157.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
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BUILDING 8 BREWING INC 2433.5002433.500 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BULLY BOY DISTILLERS, 
LLC

959.9400.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 959.940 0.000 0.0000.000

BURKE DISTRIBUTING CO. 
LLC

980979.075963606.790 1545.640 263.970 3175.381 3374.212 29.314 8983.7680.000

BUZZARDS BAY BREWING 
INC

3536.6663536.666 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BUZZARDS BAY BREWING 
OF BOURNE LLC

744.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 744.0000.000

BUZZ'D MEADERY LLC 5.1500.000 5.150 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BWBC I LLC 16886.50616886.506 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

BWX BREW CO., LLC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

C.N. SMITH FARM INC. 265.2000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 265.2000.000

CAFÉ EUROPA LLC 3030.1400.000 3030.140 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

CAMBRIDGE BREWING 
COMPANY, INC

2542.0002542.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

CANNED HEAT CRAFT BEER 
COMPANY INC

1976.5291976.529 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

CAPE ANN BREWING 
COMPANY INC

713.000713.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

CAPE COD BEER, INC. 16436.51016436.510 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

CARNIVAL LICENSE 
HOLDINGS LIMITED

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

CASTLE ISLAND BREWING 
COMPANY LL C

21415.73021415.730 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

CELEBRITY CRUISES INC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

CENTRAL MA BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

1379.5001379.500 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

CHARLES RIVER WINE 
COMPANY INC

2816.9980.000 2656.514 87.969 0.000 67.760 0.000 4.7550.000
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CISCO BREWERS INC 403.000403.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

CLASSIC WINE IMPORTS 
INC

73849.0650.000 67223.938 4108.113 709.082 1807.932 0.000 0.0000.000

COASTAL CRAFT 
DISTRIBUTORS INC

9626.4929626.492 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

COIMBRA IMPORTS & 
EXPORTS INC

6490.500-62.930 5778.640 33.710 0.000 741.080 0.000 0.0000.000

COLONIAL WHOLESALE 
BEVERAGE CORPORATION

776425.568771903.038 220.000 0.000 459.000 207.880 0.000 3635.6500.000

COMMERCIAL 
DISTRIBUTING COMPANY 
INC

505056.062504025.807 111.919 0.000 0.000 36.087 0.000 882.2490.000

COMMONWEALTH WINE & 
SPIRITS, LLC

555729.8400.000 384185.420 38198.014 75714.658 57631.748 0.000 0.0000.000

CONCORD BREWERY, INC 2743.5002743.500 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

CONGRESS STREET FORT 
POINT LLC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

CONSUMER PRODUCT 
DISTRIBUTORS LLC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

COUNTRY CANDLE CO INC -0.0030.000 -0.003 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

CRAFT BEER GUILD LLC 221402.470206413.500 212.020 0.000 1324.790 7453.490 7.730 5990.9400.000

CRAFTLIFE BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

4138.8104138.810 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

CRAFTROOTS BREWING, 
LLC

744.000744.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

CROATIAN PREMIUM WINE 
IMPORTS INC

44.9760.000 44.976 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

CS WHOLESALE LIQUORS 
INC

2458.38041.850 0.000 0.000 505.630 1910.900 0.000 0.0000.000

CTO CHF PARTNERS 967.2500.000 8.550 958.700 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

CUNAT PREMIUM 
VINEYARDS LLC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
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CUSTOM CALIFORNIA 
CRAFT BEER LLC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

D B WINES SELECTION INC 3210.6200.000 3091.620 107.100 0.000 11.900 0.000 0.0000.000

DEAD PINE WHOLESALE, 
LLC

3692.0100.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3692.010 0.0000.000

DEBEVINO WINERY, LLC 194.0000.000 194.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

DECORFOOD ART USA CORP 298.7780.000 269.191 29.587 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

DEMARSICO'S WINE 
CELLAR, LLC

7.6200.000 7.620 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

DEVIL'S PURSE BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

3659.2403659.240 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

DIONYSUS ACQUISITION 
LLC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

DIRIGIBLE BREWING 
COMPANY

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

DIRTY WATER DISTILLERY 
LLC

63.8000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 63.800 0.000 0.0000.000

DISCOVERY BOTTLES LLC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

DISTRACTION BREWING 
COMPANY

720.006720.006 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

DORCHESTER BEER 
HOLDINGS LLC

12657.92012657.920 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

DOWNEAST CIDER LLC 79234.56335904.355 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 43330.2080.000

DRUNKEN RABBIT, LLC 1900.0001860.000 40.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ELEMENT BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

459.760416.020 0.000 0.000 0.000 43.740 0.000 0.0000.000

ELYSIAN BREWING 
COMPANY

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ENO MASSACHUSETTS INC 475.2000.000 470.050 5.150 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ESSEX ENTITIES INC. 1268.4610.000 450.960 102.236 117.000 560.311 37.954 0.0000.000
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EXHIBIT "A" BREWING 
COMPANY, INC.

12987.76012987.760 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

F X MAGNER SELECTIONS 
INC

179.5010.000 171.180 0.000 0.000 8.321 0.000 0.0000.000

FANTASY FINE WINES CORP. 1631.4700.000 1631.470 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

FIELDCREST BREWING 
COMPANY, LLC

420.484420.484 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

FIRST BOSTON TENPIN INC 155.000155.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

FIRST CRUSH WINERY CAPE 
COD LLC

485.3000.000 485.300 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

FLOODWATER BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

196.850196.850 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

FLYING DREAMS BREWING 
CO., LLC

536.176536.176 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

FOPPEMA 48.1000.000 0.000 48.100 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

FRANKLIN BREWING 
COMPANY

356.500356.500 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

GANDONA INC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

GARY E. KLINE 93.5170.000 93.517 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

GIRARDI DISTRIBUTORS 
LLC

252964.955252855.995 21.710 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 87.2500.000

GODARD'S RED HEN FARM, 
LLC

284.3500.000 281.970 2.380 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

GRAND HILL FARM INC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

GRANDTEN DISTILLING, 
LLC

23.7800.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 23.780 0.000 0.0000.000

GRAPE EXPECTATION INC 1154.9930.000 1137.903 17.090 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

GRAU 30.9110.000 30.911 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

GREAT MARSH BREWING 
COMPANY

172.050172.050 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
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GREATER GOOD IMPERIAL 
BREWING COMPANY

22262.30922262.309 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

HAMEL FAMILY FARM LLC 486.6100.000 431.130 55.480 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

HANGTIME WHOLESALE 
WINE COMPANY

2729.5100.000 2572.508 157.002 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

HAN'S LIQUOR, INC. 614.2000.000 0.000 75.289 0.000 463.622 0.000 75.2890.000

HARDWICK VINEYARDS & 
WINERY, LLC

1045.0000.000 1010.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 35.0000.000

HARPER LANE BREWERY, 
LLC.

179.986179.986 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

HARPOON DISTRIBUTING 
CO INC

126843.622123854.610 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2989.0120.000

HAVERHILL BREWERY INC 1112.9001112.900 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

HEAVENLY SPIRITS, LLC 263.7100.000 44.776 0.000 0.000 199.319 6.935 12.6800.000

HENRY AND FRAN 
BREWING COMPANY, LLC

279.000279.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

HITCHCOCK BREWING CO. 
LLC

1910.4371910.437 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

HOG ISLAND BEER 
COMPANY, LLC

387.500387.500 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

HOGSHEAD WINE CO LLC 3057.7210.000 3036.671 21.050 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

HOMEFIELD BREWING LLC 30.00830.008 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

HOMESTEAD HARD CIDER 
LLC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

HONEST WEIGHT ARTISTAN 
BEER LLC

1327.5751327.575 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

HOP KNOT BREWING LLC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

HORIZON BEVERAGE 
COMPANY INC

1454705.953374072.939 490755.117 31777.153 51780.767 490137.572 4222.136 11960.2690.000

HOUSE BEAR BREWING LLC 84.6650.000 84.665 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
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HPBC INC 9946.3509946.350 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

HUB WINE CORPORATION 27653.4650.000 21820.374 5447.938 0.000 385.153 0.000 0.0000.000

IANNONI 371.1260.000 297.416 73.710 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ICON IMPORTS LLC 2351.341714.736 1523.764 105.138 0.000 7.703 0.000 0.0000.000

IDEAL WINE & SPIRITS CO 
INC

14789.2200.000 13325.600 1024.110 0.000 426.240 0.000 13.2700.000

IDLE HANDS CRAFT ALES 
LLC

4634.5314634.531 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

INDEPENDENT 
FERMENTATIONS BREWING, 
LLC

1363.6901363.690 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

INDIGNANT BREWING CO 
LLC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

IRON DUKE BREWING LLC 2644.3312644.331 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ITALIAN WINE TRADERS, 
LLC

422.2100.000 0.000 0.000 422.210 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

J MONIZ COMPANY INC 1018.1000.000 1007.800 0.000 0.000 10.300 0.000 0.0000.000

JACKS ABBY BREWING LLC 65923.91865923.918 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

JEFFREY D. MORSE AND 
BRADFORD K. MORSE

423.007375.007 48.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

JH RESTAURANT 
FRAMINGHAM LLC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

KAPPYS IMPORTING & DIST 
CO INC

11276.2400.000 8270.450 618.620 254.800 2132.370 0.000 0.0000.000

KING DAVID WINES LLC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

KISMET BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

286.502286.502 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

KOSINSKI 80.0000.000 80.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
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KRAFTEA KOMBUCHA 
COMPANY

114.111114.111 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

L & T ABRUZZI WINE LLC 218.0830.000 187.232 30.851 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

L KNIFE & SON INC 1206642.2911188466.871 1317.940 0.000 10090.760 6330.560 0.000 436.1600.000

LA CANTINA WINERY 
COMPANY

405.0000.000 405.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

LAMONTAGNE 45.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 45.0000.000

LAMPLIGHTER BREWING 
CO LLC

14777.76214777.762 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

LEADFOOT BREWING LLC 1051.5201051.520 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

LES TROIS EMME 
VINEYARD AND WINERY, 
LLC

113.0750.000 111.875 0.000 0.000 1.200 0.000 0.0000.000

LEXINGTON CONSULTING 
GROUP INC

99.3000.000 99.300 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

LONGBOW DISTRIBUTION 
LLC

1903.6801709.991 1.585 0.000 54.000 38.041 0.000 100.0630.000

LOOKOUT HARD CIDER LLC 4333.4601897.510 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2435.9500.000

LORD HOBO BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

46049.75646049.756 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

LORI PERKINS & DAVID 
LECLAIRE DBA HOME 
FRUIT WINE

94.8000.000 94.800 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

LOST SHOE BREWING AND 
ROASTING COMPANY LLC

833.900833.900 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

LOST TOWNS BREWING 
COMPANY 0

54.25054.250 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

LOWER FALLS WINE CO INC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

LUCKY STRIKE JILLIAN'S 
LLC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

LUIZS GROCERY & LIQUOR 
INC

3194.7300.000 2857.050 0.000 0.000 337.680 0.000 0.0000.000

 
Page: 11 of 20



 Licensee's Name Malt

Total
GallonsStill Wine

Non-Bev
UseChampagne

Alco-Bev
15% or Less

Alco-Bev
15-50%

Alc.o-Bev
50% or More Cider

MACARI VINEYARDS AND 
WINERY LTD.

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

MALT ZAPBULLEN INC. 633.640633.640 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

MARTIGNETTI GROCERY CO 
INC

346488.7110.000 321735.399 17085.801 36.576 7592.035 38.900 0.0000.000

MASS BAY BREWING 
COMPANY INC

26894.32926894.329 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

MASSACHUSETTS BAY 
COLONY BREWERS LLC

558.000558.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

MASSACHUSETTS 
BEVERAGE ALLIANCE LLC

39554.63635768.110 500.546 0.000 1419.750 0.000 0.000 1866.2300.000

MASTER BRANDS 
MASSACHUSETTS LLC

766.4580.000 737.946 14.256 0.000 14.256 0.000 0.0000.000

MAYFLOWER BREWING 
COMPANY, LLC

17623.46917623.469 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

MEDUSA BREWING 
COMPANY, INC.

2001.0502001.050 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

MENDOZA PVE WINES LTD. 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

MERCURY BREWING AND 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY 
INC

18632.27118632.271 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

MERRIMACK VALLEY DISTR 
CO INC

735784.932733700.932 738.230 0.000 0.000 275.180 0.000 1070.5900.000

METEOR VINEYARD LLC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

MIGHTY SQUIRREL BEER 
LLC

38598.10038598.100 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

MILTONS DISTRIBUTING CO 
INC

158971.1377585.142 129303.911 8880.941 1516.244 10164.541 18.901 1501.4570.000

MISE INC 1477.8840.000 1424.429 53.455 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

MOBY DICK BREWING 
COMPANY INC

607.197607.197 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

MONSIEUR TOUTON 
SELECTIONS OF 
MASSACHUSETTS LTD

23925.7900.000 21442.970 2269.170 0.000 202.950 0.000 10.7000.000
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MONTAUK BREWING 
COMPANY INC 0

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

MOON HILL BREWING CO 
INC

1999.5001999.500 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

MORGAN ENTERPRISE, LLC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

MOUNT WARNER 
VINEYARDS LLC

19.0000.000 19.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

MOUNTAIN VIEW BREWERY 
LLC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

MS WALKER 
INCORPORATED

451305.029266.290 294925.368 14096.995 9941.024 132796.347 -720.995 0.0000.000

MUCCI IMPORTS LLC 1282.0900.000 1046.700 235.390 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

MURR-MA DISTILLING 
COMPANY, LLC.

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

N E BEEKEEPING SUPPLIES 
INC

74.0000.000 74.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

NAB ENTERPRISES LLC 61.0000.000 61.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

NANTUCKET VINEYARD, 
LLC

481.7920.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 481.7920.000

NASHOBA VALLEY SPIRITS 
LTD

987.5600.000 924.670 0.000 0.000 62.890 0.000 0.0000.000

NATIONAL RAILROAD 
PASSENGER CORP.

113.00065.751 36.720 0.000 0.000 10.529 0.000 0.0000.000

NAUKABOUT BEER 
COMPANY LLC

3200.0063200.006 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

NAVIGATION BREWING 
COMPANY, INC

666.996666.996 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

NEW SALEM CIDER LLC 225.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 225.0000.000

NEWBURYPORT BREWING 
COMPANY

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

NIGHT SHIFT BREWING, 
INC.

83657.68583657.685 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

NIGHT SHIFT DISTRIBUTING 
LLC

49509.06349112.587 270.442 14.067 0.000 71.248 7.719 33.0000.000
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NIGHT SHIFT LOVEJOY, LLC 43.6910.000 46.191 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 -2.5000.000

NORTHAMPTON BREWERY 
LTD

1682.9901682.990 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

OAK & IRON BREWING CO 
INC

1491.0071491.007 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

OAK BARREL IMPORTS, LLC 360.9700.000 313.420 47.550 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

OAKHOLM BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

2409.7542409.754 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

OFF-PISTE ENTERPRISES, 
LLC

19.0200.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 19.020 0.000 0.0000.000

OLD PLANTERS BREWING 
CO

1481.8001481.800 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

OLMSTEAD WINE 
COMPANY LLC

4043.8120.000 3922.522 121.290 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

OMZE AUTHENTIC TEQUILA 
MEZCAL & SPIRITS INC

250.9200.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 250.920 0.000 0.0000.000

OSCARITA WEST, LLC 448.880448.880 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

OZ PACIFIC WINES INC 7714.9120.000 6632.749 1066.119 0.000 16.044 0.000 0.0000.000

PALIO WINERY INC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

PANTHER DISTRIBUTING 
LLC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

PARKER 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

PATRICK BAKER & SONS OF 
MA INC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

PEMBURY IMPORTERS INC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

PHB YANKEE LLC 651.000651.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

PIJACA IMPORTS LLC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

PINA CELLARS LP 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
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PIONEER VALLEY FARM & 
VINEYARD, LLC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

PIRATE DOG BRAND, LLC 72.3170.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 72.317 0.000 0.0000.000

PLYMOUTH ROCKS WINE, 
LLC

758.0800.000 758.080 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

POLAR CORP 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

PONY SHACK CIDER, INC. 825.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 825.0000.000

PREMIUM EUROPEAN 
WINES INC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

PSP IMPORTS, LLC 675.0060.000 632.208 38.041 0.000 4.757 0.000 0.0000.000

PURGATORY BEER CO, LLC 725.989725.989 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

QUABBIN SKY VINEYARD 109.0000.000 109.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

QUALITY BEVERAGE 
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1540890.8371539596.834 66.120 0.000 0.000 33.750 0.000 1194.1330.000

QUEEN BEE VINEYARD INC 5.6000.000 5.600 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

RAGGED HILL CIDER 
COMPANY LLC

473.0000.000 0.000 261.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 212.0000.000

RAINES 537.3000.000 534.900 2.400 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

REDEMPTION ROCK 
BREWERY CO

1666.1261666.126 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

REMNANT BREWING, LLC 649.915649.915 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

RIA BREWING INC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

RIVER STYX BREWING LLC 620.000620.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

RIVERWALK BREWING 
CORPORATION

11414.38611414.386 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ROARING BROOK 
VINEYARDS & WINERY

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
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ROBERT CRAIG WINERY 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ROLIVIA INC 1360.9700.000 716.820 569.420 0.000 74.730 0.000 0.0000.000

ROSE COCKTAILS LLC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ROYAL CARIBBEAN 
CRUISES LTD

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

RUBY WINES INC 268077.991142.166 255145.729 8760.237 465.949 3563.910 0.000 0.0000.000

RUDI & SON WINE 
IMPORTERS INC

77.6700.000 77.670 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

RUNNING BROOK 
VINEYARD & WINERY INC

117.2920.000 115.509 0.000 0.000 1.783 0.000 0.0000.000

RUSSELL ORCHARDS INC 955.2000.000 918.600 36.600 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

RUSTIC BREWING 
COMPANY, LLC

447.671447.671 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

RUSTIC SPIRITS LLC 533.7600.000 0.000 0.000 533.760 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

RYAN & WOOD INC 345.5400.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 345.540 0.000 0.0000.000

SALTBOX FARM CONCORD 
LLC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

SAN MARTINO IMPORTS INC 3465.1000.000 2958.470 457.880 0.000 48.750 0.000 0.0000.000

SARAIVA ENTERPRISES INC 8594.9160.000 7859.066 59.439 67.099 609.312 0.000 0.0000.000

SARMENTO IMPORTS & 
EXPORTS INC

10158.7800.000 9638.880 0.000 0.000 175.160 0.000 344.7400.000

SCANTIC RIVER BREWERY 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

SECOND WIND BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

1333.8991333.899 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

SENA FARM LLC 112.499112.499 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

SHAWMUT HUDSON LLC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
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SHERWOOD 
ENTERTAINMENT LLC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

SHOAL HOPE CIDERWORKS 
LLC

545.2800.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 545.2800.000

SHORT PATH DISTILLERY 
INC

591.1000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 591.100 0.000 0.0000.000

SHOVEL TOWN BREWERY, 
INC

6210.0136210.013 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

SILVER BEAR DISTILLERY L 21.4000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 21.400 0.000 0.0000.000

SKYLINE BEER COMPANY, 
LLC

2118.5402118.540 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

SKYROC BREWERY, LLC 922.250922.250 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

SLESAR BROS BREWING 
COMPANY INC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

SMALL CHANGE BREWING 
CO. LLC

513.546513.546 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

SMITH 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

SOMEWHERE ELSE TAVERN 
INC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

SPECIALTY MARKETING 
GROUP INC

8195.4800.000 8195.480 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ST KILLIAN IMPORTING CO 
INC

17785.87117318.181 0.000 0.000 67.500 400.190 0.000 0.0000.000

STAFFORD 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

STELLWAGEN BEER 
COMPANY

4749.8204749.820 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

STEPHEN & WALKER 
WINERY

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

STILL RIVER WINERY WB 
CORP

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

STONE COW BREWERY 3611.9963611.996 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

STORMALONG CIDER LLC 8386.4400.000 0.000 428.400 0.000 0.000 0.000 7958.0400.000
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SUFFOLK DISTILLING 
COMPANY LLC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

SULPHUR SPRINGS WINERY 
LLC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

SUNSET MEADOW NORTH 
LLC

62.8000.000 62.800 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

SV IMPORT INC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

TABLE & VINE INC 2497.9800.000 1989.980 0.000 0.000 508.000 0.000 0.0000.000

TBD BREWING LLC 8028.1328028.132 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

TENTH DISTRICT BREWING 
LLC

463.512463.512 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

TERROIR WINES LLC 887.2300.000 847.590 39.640 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

THE BREWERY AT FOUR 
STAR FARMS INC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

THE SPENCER BREWERY 
LLC

14793.20014793.200 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

THE WHITE LION BREWING 
COMPANY

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

THE YELLOW BARN INC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

THINK TANK BREWERS 2830.9512830.951 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

TIMBER YARD BREWING 
COMPANY INC

3359.1603359.160 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

TIN BRIDGE BREWING LLC 1782.5001782.500 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

TOLMACH 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

TOZI IMPORTS LLC 67.7600.000 63.005 4.755 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

TRILLIUM AT 
FARNSWORTH, LLC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

TRILLIUM BREWING 
COMPANY, LLC

44051.00044051.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
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TRIO WINE COMPANY, INC. 291.1600.000 149.816 82.238 -4.320 63.426 0.000 0.0000.000

TRIPLE EIGHT DISTILLERY 
LLC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

TROY CITY BREWING INC 573.004573.004 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

TRURO VINEYARDS OF 
CAPE COD, LLC

4242.0800.000 3953.790 39.460 21.290 227.540 0.000 0.0000.000

TURTLE SWAMP BREWING 
LLC

2286.2502286.250 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

UNITED LIQUORS LLC 933429.56714550.439 253885.643 16377.818 61365.895 583659.081 3590.691 0.0000.000

UNITY FARM LLC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

UNTOLD BREWING, LLC 6240.9516240.951 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

V CIRACE & SON INC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

VALLEY VIEW FARM LLC 514.0000.000 0.000 0.000 514.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

VALLEY VODKA INC 748.9300.000 28.530 0.000 0.000 713.270 7.130 0.0000.000

VANDERVALK 346.4000.000 346.400 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

VANISHED VALLEY INC 659.990659.990 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

VELO SQUARED LLC 3562.0000.000 0.000 0.000 3562.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

VIN DISTRIBUTORS LLC 1359.896448.756 844.110 55.880 0.000 11.150 0.000 0.0000.000

VINE IMPORTER INC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

VINEYARD ROAD INC 11691.9200.000 10230.392 1440.268 0.000 0.000 0.000 21.2600.000

VINLOZANO IMPORTS INC 30.9080.000 30.908 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

VIOLETTE IMPORTS INC 558.4200.000 529.080 29.340 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
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VITAMIN SEA BREWING 
LLC

8778.8908778.890 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

W.G. BEST WEINKELLEREI, 
INC.

3.5700.000 3.570 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

WACHUSETT BREWING 
COMPANY INC

67792.03066898.930 169.800 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 723.3000.000

WACHUSETT VINEYARDS, 
LLC

0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

WEST COUNTY CIDER LLC 188.4200.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 188.4200.000

WHITE PORCH INN LLC 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

WINE ADVENTURES INC 150.0000.000 145.000 5.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

WINE-CASK IMPORTS INC 1613.9220.000 1559.249 54.673 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

WIN-IT-TOO, INC. -11465.722-11465.722 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

WM BREWING CO INC 8383.3308383.330 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

WORMTOWN BREWERY, 
LLC

60695.52060695.520 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

YANKEE SPIRITS INC 755.614633.764 121.850 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ZD WINES LLC 16.4200.000 16.420 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000

ZELUS BEER COMPANY LLC 38.75038.750 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000
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